Speelschema

Ronde
Biljart 1
Gurp v GJ
Meijerman H
Lankhorst H
Olijhoek B

Biljart 2
Oosterwijk S
Roeke G
Horstman T
Holtkuile H

Ronde
Biljart 1
Bos R
Wunnink J
Schuiling H
Geerts J

Biljart 2

Hoogeveen W
Horstman T
Lourens H
EmmenHyv

20

42
42
46
42

47
o7
36
29

21

29
32
43
37

29
36
34
32

Klasse A

31-jan

Schuiling H
Geerts J
Hoogeveen W
Emmen Hv

Lourens H
Roelofs G
Wunnink J
Bos R

Roelofs G
Gurp v GJ
Meijerman H
Lankhorst H

Olijhoek B
Holtkuile H
Roeke G
Oosterwijk S

37
29
32

34
32
32
29

32
42
42
46

42
29
57
47



